HO'OKAKO'O SCHOOLS Updated July 2024
GOVERNING BOARD
CONTACT INFORMATION

Akaka Pualani (808) 983-3835 pakaka@hookakoo.org
Ching Jonathan Chair (808) 983-3835 jching@hookakoo.org
Fox Kealoha Director (808) 983-3835 kfox@hookakoo.org
Gibson David Director (808) 983-3835 dgibson@hookakoo.org
Komomua Mary Director (808) 983-3835 mkomomua@hookakoo.org
Maddox Susan Vice Chair (808) 983-3835 smaddox@hookakoo.org
Pineda-Akiona | E. Kumau Secretary (808) 983-3835 kpineda-akiona@hookakoo.org
Takushi lvan Treasurer (808) 983-3835 itakushi@hookakoo.org




	INFO FOR PUBLIC

